90315	)	Cr III A			01. 7188	Page <u>13</u>
	MICIS	96-14:4 LINE C	F CREDIT MORTO	GAGE		
	MC	DIFICATION OF [	DEED OF TRUST	AND ADVANCE	LINE	
			ELINE OF CREDIT August 8			
BETWEEN:	First Interstate Bank 601 Main St	of Oregion, N.A. (	Bank") whose add	ress is		
	601 Main St.	./P.O. Box 60	78 Klamath	Falls, OR	97601	6-4-2 year a 4 9-3-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-
AND:	Roderick C.	Wendt: and Ca	rol M. Wendt		("Borrower")	vhose address i
	2120 Fairmou	unt Klamat)	n Falls, OR	97601		
RECITALS:						
	rower and Bank are		April 29	_, 19 <u>88</u>	AdvanceLine Va	uriable Rate Line
	eement ("Agreemen ebtedness owing by		numericant to the Arr		Apri	1 20
1 <u>9_88</u> T	rust Deed ("Trust De	eed") executed by	Borrower as Grante	or in favor of Bar	k as Beneficiary	and conveying to
	named therein the fo 6 in Block 1					
g to the o	fficial plat t	therecn on fi	le in the of	fice of the	County Cle	rk of Klama
	Trust Deed was rec					
Oregon Mort	gage Records as Pa	age 7074	of Reel/Book	(strike one) <u>M88</u>	<u> </u>	,
The	e credit limit under Ag					• • • • • • •
\$ 200,00		greement is S_100	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	and Borrow	er has asked Bar	k to increase it to
•	ik is agreeable to the	e increase provideo	<b>i</b> :			
	the Trust Deed secu					
	If the corresponding					
	Percentage Rate cu Rate provided in the					
AGREEMEN			.gee te ti e contain	conceptioning .		jo 1 1015.
1.		amended to provide				
2.	Trust Deed is a suant to the Agreeme	amended by increa		0.00the p	principal amount	of indebtedness
3.		ed does not already		NEOFCREDIT	MORTGAGE" at	the top, the Trus
D∉ed is ame	nded by adding "LIN	IE OF CREDIT MC	RTAGE" at the top			
4.	L The Agreemen	t is amended to pro	vide that your corre	sponding Annua	al Percentage Rat	e íor each day o
calendar mor	cle is		ank's Prime Hate w	hich was in effec	ct on the first day	of the preceding
	X Your correspor	nding Ar nual Perce	entage Rate is as p	rovided in the A	greement.	
5.		e paying upon sigr	U 31/4	n the following f	ees:	
		nsurance premium ication recording fe	Ψ			
		isal fee \$	NI/A			
6.		ein modified in the				
	nd Trust Deed shall t					
	o comply in the same herein and made a p			nougn the provi	sions thereof wer	e mairrespects
. 7.		w Borrower is agree		ion and acknowl	edging that Borro	wer has received
a copy of it.						
میں ہے۔ میں	alley alley		FIRST	INTERSTATE P	ANK OF OREGO	
			1 11.01			//*, 13. <i>F</i> 3.
			By	UW W 4/2	oan/Officer	
وفات وي			TITLE: C	als. it	ivan our cer	52
		-	BORROWER	1 I WA	1 /1 /2	1+
	م میں میں اور		_Cı	roc III	· Wen	$\mathcal{U}_{-}$
		)	BORROWER	۲.		
State of Oreg						
		) ss:				
County of The	Klamath	) ht was acknowledge	ed before me this	8thday d	August	
County of The		) ht was acknowledge	ed before me this	8thday day day day day day day day day day	of August	
County of The 19_881	"Klamath foregoing instrumen	) nt was acknowledg aney		uay u		ociation.
County of The 19_881	Klamath foregoing instrumen byW.WKee	) nt was acknowledg aney		uay u		ociation.
County of The 19_881	Klamath foregoing instrumen byW.WKee	) nt was acknowledg aney	a national banking	association, on	behalf of this ass	unsen
County of The 19_881	Klamath foregoing instrumen byW.W.Kee ERSTATE BANK OI	) nt was acknowledg aney	a national banking	association, on YMTU	behalf of this ass	unsen
County of The 19 88 , t of FIRST INT State of Oreg	Klamath foregoing instrumen byW.W. Kee ERSTATE BANK OI	) nt was acknowledg aney	a national banking	association, on	behalf of this ass	unsen
County of The 19_88t of FIRST INT State of Oreg County of	Klamath foregoing instrumen by <u>W.W. Kee</u> ERSTATE BANK Ol Ion	) nt was acknowledg eney F OREGON, N.A., ) ) ) ss: )	a national banking		behalf of this ass	unsen
County of The 19_88t of FIRST INT State of Oreg County of	Klamath foregoing instrumen byW.W. Kee ERSTATE BANK OI	) nt was acknowledg eney F OREGON, N.A., ) ) ) ss: )	a national banking		behalf of this ass	unsen
County of The 19_88t of FIRST INT State of Oreg County of	Klamath foregoing instrumen by <u>W.W. Kee</u> ERSTATE BANK Ol Ion	) nt was acknowledg eney F OREGON, N.A., ) ) ) ss: )	a national banking		behalf of this ass	unsen
County of The 19_88t of FIRST INT State of Oreg County of	Klamath foregoing instrumen by <u>W.W. Kee</u> ERSTATE BANK Ol Ion	) nt was acknowledg eney F OREGON, N.A., ) ) ) ss: )	a national banking		behalf of this ass of checken 3-25-	lensen 89 1sen
County of The 19_88t of FIRST INT State of Oreg County of	Klamath foregoing instrumen by <u>W.W. Kee</u> ERSTATE BANK Ol Ion	) nt was acknowledg eney F OREGON, N.A., ) ) ) ss: )	a national banking Norar W 20 ed before me this Carol M. Wen	association, on <u>association</u> ,	behalf of this ass of checken 3-25-	unsen
County of The 19_88t of FIRST INT State of Oreg County of	Klamath foregoing instrumen by <u>W.W. Kee</u> ERSTATE BANK Ol Ion	) nt was acknowledg eney F OREGON, N.A., ) ) ) ss: )	a national banking Norar W 20 ed before me this Carol M. Wen	association, on <u>association</u> ,	behalf of this ass of checken 3-25-	lensen 89 1sen

100

and the second second second second second second second

sing the sector of the sector

13042

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at reques ofAug. FEE \$13.00	Mountain Ti	1:54 o'clock	P.M., and duly reco on Page <u>13041</u>	 ity Clerk	day ,
		a ann an an an an Annach			میں ہے۔ اور اور 1 مارک
Return: M.T.C.	an a				 1. 42
					ول بيني مند الم هار من
					program Profession Constant Albo